STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

LINDEN PARK PHASE 5

53B2146

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H inlet	5	ea	\$ 1,115.00	\$ 5,575.00
Engineering @ 10%			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	\$ 557.50
Total Cost		İ	\$ 1,822.00	\$ 6,132.50
3'X3' SAS	1 5	T Tea T	\$ 1,727.00	\$ 8,635.00
Engineering @ 10%			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$ 863.50
Total Cost			\$ 1,899.70	\$ 9,498.50
4'X4' SAS	8	ea -	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 16,800.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,680.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,310.00	\$ 18,480.00
5'X5' SAS		ea	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,000.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,750.00	\$ 11,000.00
6'X6' SAS		T ea T	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
Engineering @ 10%			· · ·	\$ 280.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,080.00	\$ 3,080.00
27" RCP AE	T1	ea -	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 95.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,045.00	\$ 1,045.00
27" RCP AE - GATE		ea	\$ 589.00	\$ 589.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 58.90
Total Cost			\$ 647.90	\$ 647.90
		†	,	
Engineering @ 10%				1 111111 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Total Cost				
	 	 		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	T	T — — — -		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
		T — — — -		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
[
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	T	T -		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	T	Γ		[
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 49,883.90
GRAND TOTAL COST				φ 49,003.90

Prepared By:	JD
Date.	4/22/2008

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

LINDEN PARK PHASE 5

53B2146

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Uı	nit Cost		Total Cost
12" RCP	365	LF	\$	35.70	\$	13,030.50
Engineering @ 10%			1		\$	1,303.05
Total Cost			\$	39.27	\$	14,333.55
15" RCP	229	LF	\$	37.60	\$	8,610.40
Engineering @ 10%			I		\$	861.04
Total Cost	,,_,		\$	41.36	\$	9,471.44
18" RCP	588	LF	\$	44.19	\$	25,985.60
Engineering @ 10%					\$	2,598.56
Total Cost			\$	48,61	\$	28,584.16
21" RCP	682	LF	\$	45.83	\$	31,252.90
Engineering @ 10%				50.44	\$	3,125.29
Total Cost		· — —_— -	\$	50.41	\$	34,378.19
27" RCP	55	LF	\$	55.05	\$	3,027.75 302.78
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost			\$	60.56	\$	3,330.53
l'otal cost	. 		1 4	00.00	⊢ ³ –	3,330.53
Engineering @ 10%	-		+		 	
Total Cost	1		\vdash		ļ	
			╀─			
Engineering @ 10%			+			
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%			-			
Total Cost			一			
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
r						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost			ļ		<u> </u>	
F 1 0 1001			ļ			
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost	· 		<u> </u>			
Engineering @ 10%			<u> </u>			
Total Cost						
	. + +		+		_	. — — — —
Engineering @ 10%			-			
Total Cost	- 					
	· 		┈			.
Engineering @ 10%	1					
Total Cost			<u> </u>			
	+					
Engineering @ 10%	1		 			
Total Cost	1		П			
CDAND TOTAL COST	·				_ _	00 007 07
GRAND TOTAL COST					\$	90,097.87

Prepared By: _	JD
Date:	4/22/2008